Septfontaines

02/07/2011 - 03/07/2011

Chronos Groupe 1 - MINIMES

Clt Nom

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CARDE Emilien

VROMANT Alexandre

SANSON Julien

VENTURI Florian *

SCHMIT Alexandre

JOUVANCEAUX Lucas

RETOU Alexandre
ANDLAUER Julien
BONNET Mathys
GHRIB Medy
CIFARELLI Morgan
BOLLIER Victor
NERGUTI Alban
VENIER Jonas
POTAIN Jérémy*

HRISCU Jay *

Ecurie / Mat.

ILE DE FRANCE
SODI

CENTRE
MG

NORMANDIE
SODI

ILE DE FRANCE
KARTONE

ILE DE FRANCE
SODI

BOURGOGNE FC
MG

ILE DE FRANCE
SODI

RHONE ALPES
MG

RHONE ALPES
SODI

ILE DE FRANCE
KARTONE

RHONE ALPES
SODI

BOURGOGNE FC
KARTONE

PACAC
ALPHA

LANG. ROUS.
KART ONE

AUVERGNE
SODI

Luxembourg
SODI

Chrono Tr. Ecart

55.252

55.595

55.693

55.728

55.806

55.849

55.871

55.970

56.035

56.132

56.173

56.324

56.432

56.722

56.967

57.168

5

10

+0.343

+0.441

+0.476

+0.554

+0.597

+0.619

+0.718

+0.783

+0.880

+0.921

+1.072

+1.180

+1.470

+1.715

+1.916



